Description

General

T

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
38296 Wild Lilac Pt
Oak Glen, CA 92399

EVENT DATE: MARCH 9TH, 2025
INSTALL: SATURDAY TIME TBD

PICK UP: MONDAY TIME TBD

Oxford Dining Table, Black Wood

Black Avant Dining Tables, 60"
Black Matte Dining Chairs
Patio Lava Heaters

Propane Tanks

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black 110ft

Subflooring, 40ft x 70ft

Astroturf, 40ft x 70ft

Trucking
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

Pick Up and Return Fee
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ORDER #006153

MJ KREATIONS

Order Date: March 4, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
5 $295.00 T
4 $250.00 T
72 $15.50 T
4 $125.00 T
4 $30.00 T
1 $1,320.00 T
1 $7,700.00 T
1 $3,500.00 T
1 $375.00 T
6 $200.00
6 $175.00
1 $450.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,475.00

$1,000.00
$1,116.00
$500.00
$120.00

$1,320.00

$7,700.00

$3,500.00

$375.00
$1,200.00
$1,050.00

$450.00

$16,731.00
$3,075.00
$1,625.07
($0.00)
$21,431.07
($0.00)
$21,431.07
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