

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006153

MJ KREATIONS

Order Date: March 4, 2025 **Due Date**: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 38296 Wild Lilac Pt Oak Glen, CA 92399

EVENT DATE: MARCH 9TH, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY TIME TBD

PICK UP: MONDAY TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
T	Oxford Dining Table, Black Wood	5	\$295.00	Т	\$1,475.00
	Black Avant Dining Tables, 60"	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Black Matte Dining Chairs	72	\$15.50	Т	\$1,116.00
	Patio Lava Heaters	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.00
	Propane Tanks	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black 110ft	1	\$1,320.00	Т	\$1,320.00
	Subflooring, 40ft x 70ft	1	\$7,700.00	Т	\$7,700.00
	Astroturf, 40ft x 70ft	1	\$3,500.00	Т	\$3,500.00
Services					
	Trucking	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	6	\$200.00		\$1,200.00
	Breakdown Fee	6	\$175.00		\$1,050.00
	Pick Up and Return Fee	1	\$450.00		\$450.00

Notes Total Products:	\$16,731.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$3,075.00
Taxes :	\$1,625.07
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$21,431.07
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$21,431.07